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LYNCHBURG CLUBS PAPERS

The collection includes programs, photographs, booklets, newspaper clippings and
other miscellaneous items pertaining to various clubs in Lynchburg, Virginia.
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Acanthus Club

American Legion, Post 19

Antique Automobile Club of America
Audubon Society

Bachelor’s Club

Boat Club

Book Club

Boonsboro Country Club

Browning Club

Business and Professional Women’s Club
Carrie Harper Club

Civic Music Club

College Hill Literary Club

Diamond Hill Dramatic Club

Dime Novel Club

Elks Club (Lynchburg Lodge No. 321)
Federal Hill Cooking Club

Federal Hill Magazine Exchange Club
Fox Club

French Club

Garland Literary Club

Gilbert & Sullivan Club

Girl Scouts

Gun Club

Holy Cross Alumnae Association
Home Rebekah Lodge

Izaak Walton League

Junior League

Klassical Knuts Klub

Last Man’s Club

Lynchburg Country Club

Miller Park Club

(Continued)

MS1125



BOX1

1-33
1-34
1-35
1-36
1-37
1-38
1-39
1-40
1-41
1-42
1-43

LYNCHBURG CLUBS PAPERS

(Continued)

Moose Lodge
Oakwood Country Club
Philharmonic Society
Quota Club

Rotary Club
Schehlmann Club
Spinsters German Club
Teachers Club
Thirteen Club

Van Dyke Club

Hyena Club
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